
KI Biobank public holiday closing times 2024 

Please consult KI Biobank opening and closing times before planning patient meetings 

around public holidays 

Month Event Day Date Month Status 

      
MarchApril Easter     
 Maundy Thursday Thurs 28th March Samples received until 14:00  
 Good Friday Fri 29th  March Closed 
 Easter Monday Mon 1st April Closed 
  Tues 2nd April Open 
April/May May Day     
  Mon 28th  April Open 
 Valborgsmässoafton Tues 30th April Samples received until 14:00 
 May Day Wed 1st May Closed 
  Thurs 2nd May Open 
      
May Ascension Day     
  Wed 8th May Open 
 Ascension Day Thurs 9th May Closed 
 Bridge day Fri 10th  May Limited service; no cells received 

  Mon 13th  May Open 
      
June National Day     
  Wed 5th June Open 
 National Day Thurs 6th June Closed 
 Bridge day Fri 7th June Limited service; no cells received 

      
 Mid-Summer     
  Thurs 20th June Open 
 Mid-Summer Day Fri 21st June Closed 
  Mon 24th June Open 
      
November All Saints Day     
  Thurs 31st Oct Open 
 Day before ASD Fri 1st Nov Limited service; no cells received 

  Mon 4th Nov Open 
      
December Christmas     
 Bridge day Mon 23rd Dec Limited service; no cells received  

 Christmas Eve Tues 24th Dec Closed 
 Christmas Day Wed 25th Dec Closed 
 Boxing Day 

Bridge day 
Thurs 
Fri 

26th 

27th 
Dec 
Dec 

Closed 
Limited service; no cells received 

      
Dec/Jan New Year’s Day     
  Mon 30th Dec Limited service; no cells received 

 New Year Eve Tues 31st Dec Closed 
 New Year’s Day Wed 1st Jan Closed 
  Thurs 2nd Jan Open 

 
 Epiphany Eve Fri 3rd  Jan Samples received until 12:00  
 
 

Epiphany 
 

Mon 
Tues 

6th  
7th 

Jan 
Jan 

Closed 
Open 

 


